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CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS:

1. Alexsandra Barcelos Dias

2. Ana Luiza Albuquerque Cruz

3. Ayesha Schwartez Souza

4, César Ricardo Maia de Vasconcelos
5. Ciro André de Lima Campao

6. Clariana Alves de Paula Queiroz

7. Cristhiane Rodrigues Soares Leao

8. Cristiana Caetano de Aguiar

9. Danilo Marcos Farias Mota

10. Eder Junior Alves

11. Fabio Lemes de Souza

12. Francisco Wescley Florencio Rodrigues
13. Glauco Ricardo Simdes Gomes

14. Isla Karla Azevedo Pedro de Oliveira
15. Joao Cesar Souza Ferreira

16. José Leonardo de Oliveira Rodrigues
17. Juciara Nunes de Alcantara

18. Lara do Carmo Piraja Santos

19. Leonardo Ferreira Reis

20. Patricia Souza de Nahuys Coelho




21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Patricia Vieira da Silva
Rogério Santos Brant

Rogério Vieira Primo

Thais Alves dos Santos
Thales Ponciano Pinheiro Dias

Thiago Alves de Souza

Em 27/06/16




